
PLOT  DATA  SOYBEANS

NORTHERN IOWA

FARM:	

LOCATION:

COUNTY:

ENTRIES:

DATE PLANTED:

DATE HARVESTED:

ROW WIDTH:

GREIMAN

GARNER, IA

HANCOCK

13

05/17/2024	

09/30/2024	

30”

COMPANY VARIETY % H2O
Yield @ 13% 

Moisture BU/
ACRE

Jacobsen Seed AE1520 12.1 58.3

Jacobsen Seed AE1720 11.7 56.8

Jacobsen Seed J1873E3 11.3 49.7

Jacobsen Seed J2183E3 13.5 42.8

Jacobsen Seed AE1930 11.8 45.5

Jacobsen Seed AE2330 13.6 53

Jacobsen Seed J1942E3 12.2 61.9

Jacobsen Seed J2223E3 13 46.9

Jacobsen Seed J2473E3 13 62

Jacobsen Seed J1643E3 11.9 50.5

Jacobsen Seed AE2350 14 55.4

Jacobsen Seed J1464E3 11.1 62.4

Jacobsen Seed AE2050 12.2 57.6


